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HR 5610
Commission on Equity and Reconciliation in the Uniformed Services Act

Congress: 118 (2023–2025, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Armed Forces and National Security
Introduced: Sep 20, 2023
Current Status: Referred to the Committee on Armed Services, and in addition to the Committee on Veterans' Affairs,
Latest Action: Referred to the Committee on Armed Services, and in addition to the Committee on Veterans' Affairs, for a
period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the
jurisdiction of the committee concerned.  (Sep 20, 2023) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-bill/5610 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-39] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (38 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Sep 20, 2023

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-37] D · TX Sep 20, 2023

Rep. Espaillat, Adriano [D-NY-13] D · NY Sep 20, 2023

Rep. Jacobs, Sara [D-CA-51] D · CA Sep 20, 2023

Rep. Lee, Summer L. [D-PA-12] D · PA Sep 20, 2023

Rep. McGarvey, Morgan [D-KY-3] D · KY Sep 20, 2023

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Sep 20, 2023

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Sep 20, 2023

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-25] D · FL Sep 20, 2023

Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7] D · PA Sep 20, 2023

Rep. Williams, Nikema [D-GA-5] D · GA Sep 20, 2023

Rep. Balint, Becca [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Sep 26, 2023

Rep. Casten, Sean [D-IL-6] D · IL Sep 26, 2023

Rep. Crockett, Jasmine [D-TX-30] D · TX Sep 26, 2023

Rep. Scanlon, Mary Gay [D-PA-5] D · PA Sep 26, 2023

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Sep 26, 2023

Rep. Davids, Sharice [D-KS-3] D · KS Sep 28, 2023

Rep. Garcia, Jesus G. "Chuy" [D-IL-4] D · IL Sep 28, 2023

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-50] D · CA Sep 28, 2023

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-36] D · CA Oct 3, 2023

Rep. Garcia, Robert [D-CA-42] D · CA Oct 11, 2023

Rep. Goldman, Daniel S. [D-NY-10] D · NY Oct 17, 2023

Rep. Waters, Maxine [D-CA-43] D · CA Oct 18, 2023

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Oct 24, 2023

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Oct 24, 2023

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Oct 24, 2023

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Oct 25, 2023

Rep. Budzinski, Nikki [D-IL-13] D · IL Nov 1, 2023

Rep. Gottheimer, Josh [D-NJ-5] D · NJ Nov 1, 2023

Rep. Mrvan, Frank J. [D-IN-1] D · IN Nov 6, 2023

Rep. Torres, Norma J. [D-CA-35] D · CA Nov 6, 2023

Rep. Bowman, Jamaal [D-NY-16] D · NY Nov 29, 2023

Rep. Courtney, Joe [D-CT-2] D · CT Nov 29, 2023

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Nov 29, 2023

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-12] D · CA Dec 6, 2023

Rep. Ruiz, Raul [D-CA-25] D · CA Dec 6, 2023

Rep. Horsford, Steven [D-NV-4] D · NV Mar 22, 2024

Rep. Kamlager-Dove, Sydney [D-CA-37] D · CA Oct 25, 2024
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Armed Services Committee House Referred To Sep 20, 2023

Veterans' Affairs Committee House Referred To Sep 20, 2023

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Armed Forces and National Security

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

118 S 2863 Related bill Sep 20, 2023: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Veterans' Affairs.

Summary

No summary is currently available for this bill.

Actions Timeline

Sep 20, 2023: Introduced in House
Sep 20, 2023: Referred to the Committee on Armed Services, and in addition to the Committee on Veterans' Affairs, for
a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within
the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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